
EXPENDITURES

ADM. EXPENSE 5,000.00$                               

ADMINISTRATION 19,870.00$                             

AMBULANCE/EMS 10,500.00$                             

ASSESSOR EXPENSE 10,800.00$                             

CEMETERY MOWING 6,500.00$                               

Comprehensive plan/com. 750.00$                                  

COMPUTER & SOFTWARE 4,000.00$                               

ELECTIONS/TRAINING 3,000.00$                               

EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT 12,500.00$                             

FIRE PROTECTION 27,000.00$                             

FUEL COST EQUIPMENT 10,000.00$                             

HWY. EXPENSE 82,000.00$                             

INSURANCE/ BONDING/ 8,250.00$                               

LANDFILL 11,500.00$                             

OFFICE SUPPLIES 2,700.00$                               

PARTTIME PATROLMAN SALARY 1,200.00$                               

PARTTIME PATROLMAN SS, MEDICARE 100.00$                                  

PATROLMAN HEALTH INSURANCE 3,214.00$                               

PATROLMAN IRA 3,500.00$                               

PATROLMAN SALARY 62,759.00$                             

PATROLMAN SS, MEDICARE 4,800.00$                               

PRINTING POSTAGE 1,000.00$                               

RECYCLING & CLEAN UP 900.00$                                  

SEAL COAT 120,000.00$                           

Town Hall & Garage Utilities. 5,500.00$                               

Town PC Web Page 500.00$                                  

WTA YEARLY DUES 1,200.00$                               

Total Expenses 419,043.00$                           

REVENUES 

Cemetery Veterans Aid 180.00$                                  

Cemetery Plots sold 250.00$                                  

Driveway Permits 400.00$                                  

General Transportation Aid 116,379.60$                           

Licenses & Permits Beverage 1,200.00$                               

Managed Forest Land 1,500.00$                               

Other Income and Interest 13,100.00$                             

RECYCING GRANT 3,435.00$                               

STATE SHARED TAX REV 95,987.16$                             

MISC/PERSONAL PROPERTY 5,441.00$                               

CARRY OVER FROM 2025(?) 22,500.00$                             

Total Revenue 260,372.76$                           

EXPENSES 419,043.00$                           

REVENUE 260,372.76$                           

TOWN LEVY 158,326.00$                           
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